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Anlage
Rosenstr. 45/1, 71063 Sindelfingen

Hallenadresse
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 4, 71063 Sindelfingen

Sportwart/in
Beetz, Marco
T 01515 0832158 marcobeetz3@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Humpfner, Kevin
sifijugend@gmail.com
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Hobby Damen-Doppel 1

MF: Sabine Schacher; T 07031 816058
m 0151 56941298; sabine@schaecher-sindelfingen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Admard-Wetzler, Sabine

Basse, Gertrud
Bock, Renate

Borchardt-Griebel, Marianne

Buzza, Monika
Dittmar, llse

Huck, Petra
Kaiser, Marita
Kimmich, Andrea
Kirchhoff, Renate
Dr. Kuntze, Diana
Mailander, Petra
Michalik, Gisela
Reichart, Christiane
Schnaufer, Elfriede
Schumacher, Erne
Schécher, Sabine
Walter, Ursel
Weber, Sabine

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26050428
25150684
25950836
24850002
26450801
24951206
25850298
26450975
25851033
24850318
26502237
25351509
25950006
26290611
25250007
24850004
26150757
25450005
25550004

Info
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